
Foothills-Cleveland-Gaston-Rutherford UCC 

September 7th, 2021 

September2021 UCC Meeting 

 

Brian Morehouse-NC811-bmorehouse@nc811-(336)482-6890 

Chase Gibson Chase.Gibson@cityofkm.com 

Rodney Bell-Kings Mountain- Rodney.bell@cityofkm.com 

Will Stroupe will.stroupe@cityofkm.com 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Marc Worth-Dominion energy-marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 

Richard Walsh- Dominion energy- Richard.walsh@dominionenergy.com 
Kyle Cash- City of Kings Mountain- kyle.cash@cityofKM.com 

Kim Davis- 

Karen Wilkens- City of Shelby- karen.wilkens@cityofshelby.com 

Kevin Comalander, Collier Engineering & Design, kevin.comalander@colliersengineering.com, 803-

417-5809 

CJ White- City of Kings Mountain-  
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